
CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOD, SHELLFISH AND / OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD-BORNE ILLNESS.

BREAKFAST & BRUNCH
13.99

15.00

CROQUE MADAME 16.50

SCRAMBLED OR FRIED EGGS 13.99

AMERICAN EGGS 15.00

15.75

KIDS BREAKFAST 9.99

FRENCH TOAST

CROQUE MONSIEUR

EGGS BENEDICT

Original homemade French toast served with fresh mixed berries.

White bread with ham, cheese, bechamel cream and melted
cheese on top.

White bread with ham, cheese, bechamel cream, melted cheese
on top and a fried egg.

Toasted Bread, 2 fried or scrambled eggs, bacon, 2 sausages
and sautéed potatoes.

Brioche bread, ham, 2 poached eggs with Hollandaise
sauce and asparagus.

2 scrambled eggs, berries and 1 French toast.

One croissant (or 2 toast with butter) with fried eggs (2 eggs) or
scrambled (3 eggs) and 2 toppings: ham, cheese, tomato, spinach,
onion, peppers, bacon or mushrooms.
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OMELETTE EGGS 13.99
One croissant (or 2 toast with butter) with omelette (3 eggs) and 2
toppings: ham, cheese, tomato, spinach, onion, peppers, bacon or
mushrooms.

ALL DAY

SANDWICHES 
16.00

16.00

PROSCIUTTO 16.00

HEALTHY 16.00

COMBO (SANDWICH + SOUP) 16.00

CHICKEN

PROVENCE 

Grilled chicken breast, tomatoes, red onion, arugula, and special
sauce made with mayo, pesto, Dijon mustard and garlic.

Prosciutto ham, salami, smoked ham, Swiss cheese, pesto,
sun-dried tomato and greens.

Prosciutto ham, sun-dried tomato, greens, pesto, Provolone
Cheese, olive oil and balsamic vinegar.

Half Sandwich (Prosciutto, Provence, Healthy or Ham and Cheese)
and Small Soup of the day. 

Roast turkey breast, smoked cheddar, cranberry marmalade,
Old Style Mustard and greens.

HAM AND CHEESE 12.00
Smoked ham and cheese slices.

ALL DAY

FRENCH SPECIALITIES 

LUNCH AND DINNER 

23.00

23.00

LAMB STEW 23.00

GRILLED MEAT (PICANHA) 19.00

17.00

LAMB SHANK 

BEEF BOURGUIGNON 

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

Lamb shank with rosemary honey sauce. 

Stewed Bourguignon with fresh pasta. 

Stewed Lamb with vegetables and rice. 

Served with 2 sides* or Spaghetti**

Served with 2 sides* or Spaghetti**

2 SIDES* French fries, House Salad, White Rice, Sautéed Potatoes
and/or Vegetables

SPAGHETTI** Carbonara spaghetti

GRILLED SALMON 23.00
Served with 2 sides* or Spaghetti**

MEAT LASAGNA WITH HAM 17.00
Layered with meat sauce, ham, creamy bechamel and melted
cheese. Bread as a side.
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SALADS
16.00

16.00

CAES﻿AR 12.00

CHICKEN CAESAR 16.00

CAPRE﻿SE

GRE﻿EK

Fresh tomatoes, Mozzarella, pesto (made with pine kernel), basil
leaves with olive oil and balsamic vinegar.

Fresh tomatoes, mixed lettuce, Feta cheese, Kalamata olives,
mixed sweet peppers and balsamic vinegar.

Romaine lettuce, croutons, bacon, anchovy, Parmesan cheese and
Caesar dressing.

Romaine lettuce, chicken, croutons, bacon, anchovy, Parmesan
cheese and Caesar dressing.

ALL DAY

SOUPS
ONION       12.00 TOMATO OR PUMPKIN      8.00

LOBSTER BISQUE         10.00

8.00 6.50
Big Big

Big

Small Small

ALL DAY



CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOD, SHELLFISH AND / OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD-BORNE ILLNESS.

VOL AU VENT

CREPES

12.99

12.99

FOUR﻿AS 15.50

14.99

TEN﻿DERLOIN

CHIC﻿KEN

NUTEL﻿LA

Puff pastry basket with tenderloin in stroganoff sauce,
mushrooms and cream. Served with salad.

Puff pastry basket with Chicken Ragù sauce, mushrooms
and cream. Served with salad.

Chicken Ragù sauce with mushrooms and cream.

Nutella and strawberries with vanilla ice cream.

CHARO﻿LAIS 15.50
Tenderloin stroganoff sauce with mushrooms, paprika and cream.

COMPLETE FLORENTINE 15.50
Spinach, ham, mushroom, egg and gratine French cheese.
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13.99CIE﻿LITO 
Dulce de leche with strawberry, peach, chantilly cream and
vanilla ice cream.

ALL DAY

ALL DAY

CROISSANTS
PLAIN
HAM AND CHEESE
CHOCOLATE (PAIN AU CHOCOLAT)
NUTELLA
ALMOND
ALMOND AND CHOCOLATE

3.95
7.49
4.99
6.50
5.99
5.99
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FRESH & NATURAL DRINKS
LEMONADE 
MINT-LEMONADE 
STRAWBERRY MINT-LEMONADE 
ORANGE JUICE

6.00
6.00
6.50
5.50

HOT DRINKS
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
CORTADITO
MACCHIATO
MOCACCINO
WHITE MOCACCINO
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAFFÈ AMERICANO
COLADA
NUTELLA COFFEE
CHAI LATTE
MATCHA LATTE
HOT TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE

3.99
4.25
3.50
3.50
4.50
4.50
2.99
3.50
2.99
2.99
7.99
5.50
5.50
3.99
5.25

COLD DRINKS
ICE CREAM COFFEE 
ICE LATTE 
COLD BREW 
FRENCH COLD BREW 
SPARKLING WATER 
CANNED SODA 
ORGANIC ICE TEA 

9.99
4.25
4.25
4.99
3.75
2.50
3.99

12.99

12.99

VEG﻿ETABLE 12.99

LORRA﻿INE

SPINAC﻿H

French savory tart filled with egg custard, bacon and ham, baked
in a pie crust shell. Served with salad.

French savory tart filled with egg custard and spinach, baked
in a pie crust shell. Served with salad.

French savory tart filled with egg custard, mushroom, tomato,
pepper and onion, baked in a pie crust shell. Served with salad.
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